
Tor Kielce 2024-04-06
GTSeries 2024 Kielce

Wyniki kategorii GT SUPER STOCK

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Klasyfikacja Model

pojazdu Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 44 KENDER
Maksymilian

SUPER
STOCK MR2 00:01:26.184

/ 1
00:01:26.426
/ 1

00:01:26.900
/ 1

00:01:26.978
/ 1

00:01:27.098
/ 1

00:01:27.440
/ 1

00:01:27.507
/ 1

00:01:27.614
/ 1

00:01:27.875
/ 1

00:01:29.641
/ 1

Ukończyło: 1
Wystartowało: 1
Zapisało się: 1


